MAGTOP G5 / G5C
MAGNETIC FLAP INDICATOR
Magnetic flap indicator
MAGTOP G5 with nickel-plated
Brass fittings
Magnetic flap indicator
MAGTOP G5C with
Stainless steel fittings

Non-contractual document: Subject to amendments due to improvements
INTERNATIONAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
MAGTOP
Magnetic flap indicator MAGTOP
G5= Fittings MS, nickel plated
G5C= Fittings stainless steel 316L
Process connection
Z3= G½“
Z4= G¾“
Z5= G1“
Loose flanges DIN 2642 PN10 with flanged bushes smooth
F2= DN20
F3= DN25
H=
X= with support bars
without support bars
ME .............mm
UMG5
Conversion kit from GNR 5 to MAGTOP G5
VA pipe Ø33.7
PP float M25
Magnetic flap rail Alu / PC
Mounting kit for magnetic flap strip and contacts
ME = ............mm
DIMENSIONS
MAGTOP G5
with bistable switches MAGTOP Snap...
(not included)
MAGTOP G5C
with bistable switches MAGTOP Snap...
(not included)
LEV
11-09-2021 D-560.05-EN-AA
560-05 /2
MAGNETIC FLAP INDICATOR
MAGTOP G5 / G5C
56
0
56
0
22, Rue de la Voie des Bans · Z.I. de la gare · 95100 ARGENTEUIL
Tel
Fax
+33 (0)1 30 25 83 20
+33 (0)1 34 10 16 05
Web
E-mail